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@ Taca de Portugal e CNU
. Portugal
Programa
Sébado, 25 de novembro de 2023
Aquecimento TRI 1 | DMT TUM
8h45 Abertura Recinto
9h00 - 10h00 CNU Fem + Sen Fem Treinos Livres
10h00 CNU Masc G1 + Sen Masc G2 (Apur + EC) CNU Fem + Sen Fem Inic Fern Gr1 Inic Fern
10h45 CNU Masc G2 CNU Masc G1 + Sen Masc G2 (Apur + EC) Inic Fem Gr2 Juvenis Fem e Masc + Jun Masc
11h35 CNU Masc G2 Inic Fem Gr3 + Inic Masc (Apur e EC) Jun Fem
13h10 Inic Fem Grl Ceriménias Protocolares CNU TR + Foto Juizes
14h00 Inic Fem Gr2 Inic Fem Gr1 CNU Fem Seniores
14h50 Inic Fem Gr3 Inic Fem Gr2 Sen Fem (Apur + EC) Finais Inic Fem
15h40 Inic Fem Gr3 CNU Masc Finais Jun Fem
16h30 Sen Masc (Apur + CE) Apuramentos CE e CEJ
17h00 Finais Inic Masc Ceriménias Protocolares CNU DMT
17h30 Finais Sen Masc Finais Inic Masc Finais Inic Fem
18h00 Finais Inic Fem Finais Sen Masc Finais Inic Masc
18h30 Finais Inic Fem Finais Sen Fem
19h00 Finais Sen Masc
Ceriménias Protocolares TP
Domingo, 26 de novembro de 2023
Aquecimento TRI1 TR2 DMT
8h30 Abertura Recinto
09h10 Juv Gr1 Jun Fem Grl (Apur + EC)
10h00 Juv Gr2 Juv Fem Gr1 (Apur + EC) Jun Fem Gr2 (Apur + EC)
10h50 Jun Gr1 Juv Fem Gr2 (Apur + EC) Juv Masc (Apur + EC) Juv Fem Gr1 (Apur + EQ)
11h40 Jun Gr2 Jun Fem Gr1 (Apur + EC) Jun Masc (Apur + EC) Juv Fem Gr2 (Apur + EC)
12h30 Jun Fem Gr2 (Apur + EC) Juv + Jun Masc
Almogo + Ceriménia Protacolar TP DMT Juv + Jun Masc
14h00 Finais Jun Fem
14h30 Finais Jun Fem Finais Juv Fem
15h00 Aquecimento + Finais Juv Fem Finais Jun Fem
15h30
16h00
Ceriménias Protocolares
2y vmacron Vitalis © .f',.i car MP cosmls (32

viserns GiMAR



http://192.168.1.124:9002/

.
@%ﬁm&
- Portugal

. Trampolim 1

Taca de Portugal e CNU

Sabado Manh3

Paineis de Juizes

TR2 DMT TUM
CPJ Daniela Marques Fernando Santos Inés Gongalves
Dif 1 Joana Pereira Ana Varej3o Eliane Sim3o
Dif 2 Diogo Martins Susana Ferreira  Denise Pieters
EXE1 Camila Alves Henrique Moreira Ingrid Maior
EXE 2 Ivan Tadeu Hugo Laranjeira  Marta Vasconcelos
EXE 3 Marta Cameira Noelio Fantasia ~ Marta Oliveira
EXE 4 Paulo Oliveira Sofia Coelho Tania Marques
EXE 5 Pedro Soveral
EXE6 Ricardo Gaspar
REF 1 André Ferreira Antonio Vieira Marilia Abana
REF 2 Luis Apolonia Ricardo Trony Davide Dias
DT Pedro Santos Pedro Santos Pedro Santos
Sabado Tarde
. Trampolim 1 TR2 DMT TUM

CPJ
Dif 1
Dif 2
EXE1
EXE 2
EXE 3
EXE 4
EXE 5
EXEE
REF1
REF2

DT

Luis Apolonia
André Ferreira
Pedro Soveral
Camila Alves
Ivan Tadeu
Marta Cameira
Paulo Oliveira
Ricardo Gaspar
Diogo Martins
Daniela Marques
Joana Pereira

Pedro Santos

Antonio Vieira
Ricardo Trony
Sofia Coelho
Susana Ferreira
Henrique Moreira
Hugo Laranjeira

Noelio Fantasia

Fernando Santos
Ana Varejao

Pedro Santos

L[58

ymacron  Vitalis

S

Domingo Manh3

TR1 TR2 DMT TUM
CPJ  Ricardo Trony Marilia Abana André Ferreira
Dif 1 Fernando Santos Davide Dias Luis Apolonia
Dif 2 Susana Ferreira Marta Vasconcelos Diogo Martins
EXE1l Afonso Mota Ingrid Maior Camila Alves
EXE 2 Henrique Moreira Tania Marques Ilvan Tadeu
EXE 3 Hugo Laranjeira  Marta Oliveira Marta Cameira
EXE 4 Noelio Fantasia  Denise Pieters Paulo Oliveira
EXE5 Sofia Coelho Ricardo Gaspar
EXE6 Bruno Oliveira Pedro Soveral
REF 1 Ana Varejdo Inés Gongalves Daniela Marques
REF 2 Antonio Vieira Eliane Simdo Joana Pereira
DT  Pedro Santos Pedro Santos Pedro Santos
Domingo Tarde
TR1 TR2 DMT TUM

EXE 1
EXE 2
EXE 3
EXE 4
EXE 5

REF 1
REF 2

CPJ
Dif 1
Dif 2

EXE6

DT

Ana Varejdo
Antonio Vieira
Afonso Mota
Susana Ferreira
Denise Pieters
Hugo Laranjeira
Ingrid Maior
Sofia Coelho
Bruno Oliveira
Ricardo Trony
Fernando Santos

Pedro Santos

Joana Pereira
Daniela Marques
Camila Alves
Diogo Martins
lvan Tadeu
Marta Cameira

Paulo Oliveira

Luis Apolonia
André Ferreira

Pedro Santos
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Group 1
1.74
2.T12
3.T12
4.79
5.T9
6.7T12
7.T10
8.7T9
9.T4
10.77
11.711
12.78
13.
14.76
15.75
16.T10

Group 3
1.75
2.T3

3.T11
4.T5
5.T6
6.78
7.T4
8.T14

10.7T11
11.76
12.78
13.710
14.T14
15.714

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25, 2023 4:45:27 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

MOREIRA
LOURO
JESUS
GRACA
VIEIRA
SAVCHENKO
PIRES
GOUVEIA
SCHURMANN
SILVA
PIRES
BAPTISTA
CANAVERDE
SILVA

BEJA
GONCALVES

FRANCISCO
RODRIGUES
LIz
CAMPOS
DUARTE
CANCELINHA
CUNHA
FEIO
JORDAO
PINTO
ESTEVAO
RODRIGUES
ROSADO
CAVALEIRO
PIRES

Tania
Matilde
Carolina
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Mariana
Mariana
Carolina
Rosarinho
Madalena
Matilde

Carlota

¥ macron

<]
>
o
(@)
<

GCO
GCO
GV
GV
GCO
GSC
GV
AGCM
EDV
SCP
GCS
ADL
M CpSBM
© AGSi
7 GSC

e e B ® N0 OO

(@]

AGSi
-~ ADL
Scp
AGSi
CPSBM
GCS
AGCM
AAC
ADL
€ scp
M CpSBM
@ acs
4 GSC
¢ AAC
& AAC

gﬂ ¢ B 2 x 0@

Vitalis

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Iniciados Fem — Qualification

2011
2013
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
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2013
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2011
2011
2013
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2011
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2012
2011
2011
2012
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2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
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Group 2
1.79
2.7T3

3.T12
4
5.T3
6.74
7.T3
8.T7
9.T5
10.T14
11.T6
12.77
13.78
14.T11
15.77
16.

SOUSA
TEIXEIRA
FALARDO
FERRAO
SILVA
FREITAS
POMBO
SAMPAIO
VILAR
MONTEIRO
GUERRA
CRUZ
MARQUES
TAVARES

Maria
Inés
Bruna
Rita
Constanca
Inés
Bruna

ris
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Individual trampoline — Iniciados Fem — Qualification

S1S2S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. FREITAS Inés . AGCM 2011 2 4 2 55 4 22 4 4 0 166 9.70 13620 39.920 83.430
416636664 2 150 56 910 13810 43510

2. GRAGA Ménica B GV 2011 6 422424425 0 165 9.90 12970 39.370 81.080
4426647366 4 148 44 970 12810 41710

3. CUNHA Matilde . AGCM 2012 2 2 2 5 4 4 2 2 4 4 5 164 9.30 12,630 38.330 79.800
5646466486 10 135 56 940 12970 41470

4. GOUVEIA  Giana B GV 2012 4422362226 2 165 9.50 12740 38740 79.790
3424446643 1 159 33 930 12550 41.050

5. VIEIRA Carminho B GV 2011 4422213646 1 165 9.80 12460 38760 79.000
4646566466 3 144 44 940 12040 40240

6. SILVA Eva M CPSBM 2011 4 6 4 2 2 6 54 88 0 151 9.00 13360 37.460 78.610
648960566288 6 128 69 890 12550 41.150

7. VILAR Lara Q© AGSI 2012 4 4 456 44666 3 148 9.80 11.930 36.530 78.330
4656666668 4 137 64 910 12600 41.800

8. FELGUEIRAS Sara & EDV 2012 5234425465 4 156 9.70 11.950 37.250 77.900
664586677 0 138 50 9.80 12050 40.650

9. POMBO Bruna J _ADL 2011 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 154 9.60 12710 37710 77.640
446656646 133 47 900 12930 39.930

10. RODRIGUES Rosarinho @ ocs 2012 6 2 6 4246664 0 154 9.90 12360 37.660 77.610
4426567886 4 140 45 960 11850 39.950

11. MOREIRA  Tania . AGCM 2011 4 4 3 6 6 4 2 4 4 4 0 159 9.50 11.250 36.650 77.490
4424544442 0 163 36 950 11440 40.840

12. SAMPAIO  Iris <P EDV 2012 6 432446626 4 153 940 11760 36460 77.120
4624526646 4 151 43 930 11960 40.660

13. TEIXEIRA  Inés o _ADL 2012 52 6 2 426 246 4 157 9.80 11.520 37.020 76.980
4346646366 4 148 33 960 12260 39.960

14. SCHURMANN Maria . AGCM 2011 2 2 2 6 42 2 4 4 4 0 168 9.70 10780 37.280 76.770
6464466464 2 148 46 940 10690 39.490

15. JORDAO Mariana J _ADL 2012 6 4 6 4 3 2 4 47 5 0 155 9.30 12720 37.520 76.510
6 546647466 4 142 33 930 12190 38990

16. PIRES Carlota Q AAC 2011 6 342366544 0 157 9.40 11.050 36.150 76.320
4476262224 0 161 30 970 11370 40170

17. PINTO Mariana $ scp 2012 4 463 46 4444 2 155 9.10 12410 37010 76.310
6 546644466 20 129 46 930 12500 39.300

18. CANCELINHA Matilde @ ocs 2011 6 4 6 4444465 3 150 9.50 11.580 36.080 76.030
768666666 2 135 52 900 12250 39.950

19. SOUSA Maria B GV 2012 2 264624 4 162 9.70 11.510 37.410 75.900
6 5256056634 4 148 33 930 11090 38490

20. CAVALEIRO Matilde @ AAC 2011 4 4 42246444 4 158 9.50 11.660 36.960 75.610
4442357448 2 153 18 960 11950 38.650

21. DUARTE Tatsiana M CPSBM 2011 6 7 4 4 3 6 2 45 4 4 151 9.60 11.660 36.360 75.590
5446766422 1 153 27 940 11830 39.230

22. ROSADO Madalena # GSC 2012 3423646264 0 160 9.60 11.460 37.060 75.510
44346684638 147 32 940 11.150 38450

23. MONTEIRO  Maria Carlota @ AAC 2013 2 426 465 46 14.1 880 11390 34.290 75.280
4544665466 0 150 35 930 13190 40990

24. BEIA Inés O AGSI 2011 4 6 6 6 6 77 6 4 6 4 138 -40 970 13170 32670 74840
4566676688 6 132 63 960 13070 42170

25. ESTEVAO  Carolina M CPSBM 2011 6 43366467 14.9 9.80 11.800 36.500 74.610
666634666 140 24 920 12510 38110

26. FRANCISCO Mafalda O AGSIi 2011 5 4 6 68 6 4566 4 140 9.40 11.390 34790 74.420
5666666769 1 136 52 880 12030 39.630

27. GUERRA Mariana M CPSBM 2011 8 7 6 6 6 8 6 6 8 6 0 133 940 11.680 34380 74.020
6466576868 4 134 44 900 12840 39.640

28. MARQUES  M?Inés @ ocs 2012 6 4 6 44 44876 4 143 9.80 11.930 36.030 73.680
6857698667 4 128 38 920 11850 37650

29. SILVA Carolina (} EDV 2013 6 4 4 46 46 436 15.1 9.70 10.850 35.650 73.680
6 464442446 153 19 980 11.030 38.030

30. LOURO Matilde @GO 2013 6566644445 0 150 -40 910 11810 31910 73370
6466447466 2 145 55 940 12060 41.460

31. FEIO Margarida @ AAC 2012 4 446466688 1 143 9.00 11.900 35.200 73.000
6 643446428 2 151 16 910 12000 37.800

32. PIRES Iris $ scp 2012 6 57 6446646 2 144 9.00 10.840 34.240 72.560
564646646 4 143 35 910 11420 38320
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S152S354S5S56S7S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

33. CANAVERDE Mariana - ADL 2013 8 6 8 6 4 46 45 6 4 139 9.50 12110 35.510 72.350
8 56 86 6 6 4 6 5 135 22 970 11.440 36.840

34, LIZ Marta g SCpP 2012 6 4 6 4455467 2 147 9.40 10.830 34.930 71.890
6 436466347 20 131 29 930 11.660 36.960

35. JESUS Carolina @ GCO 2012 4 4 6 58 46546 4 144 9.80 10.790 34.990 71.540
6 46 4846446 4 144 31 850 10.550 36.550

36. RIBEIRO Beatriz - ADL 2013 4 2 5 4 4 46 448 2 135 9.50 10.590 33.590 70.810
6 46 462 424 2 154 22 930 10.320 37220

37. FALARDO Bruna o GCO 2013 7 9 6 4 4 4 48 3 6 2 143 8.90 9.340 32.540 69.830
6 444345636 4 151 19 960 10690 37290

38. PIRES Sofia # GSC 2011 5 6 4 4 75 46 133  -40 8.60 11.010 28910 68.860
5666 6 4 48 4 141 43 950 12050 39.950

39. SAVCHENKO Yulia @ GCO 2012 6 4 7 6 4686 8 4 133 9.20 10.120 32.620 68.610
6 6 454 44 6 6 5 143 15 960 10.590 35990

40. CRUZ Valentina {} EDV 2012 6 5 4 4 6 103 6.70 8730 25.730 65.180
6 6 4 4 4 466 0 155 25 970 11.750 39.450

41. RODRIGUES Leonor - ADL 2011 4 46 43 24444 2 159 9.70 12.880 38480 63.130
6 46 6 46 88 30 490 7950 24.650

42. SILVA Constanga - ADL 2011 4 455 3 44456 4 152 9.70 12170 37070 61.480
4 43666 9.1 21 580 7410 24410

43. CAMPOS Maria QO AGSI 2012 6 4 6 6 6 56 6 6 129 8.50 10.690 32.090 53.340
8 6 6 6 10 64 40 430 6.550 21.250

44. TAVARES Joana g SCpP 2011 4 4 47 6 24635 2 153 9.50 11420 36.220 44.420
6 6 28 12 170 2.500 8.200

45. FERRAO Rita . AGCM 2011 4 4 4 6 5 4 455 6 1 152 9.50 10.810 35.510 43.390
6 6 28 12 1.80 2.080 7.880

46. BAPTISTA Leonor @ GCS 2011 4 43 6 447 66 6 0 150 -40 940 13670 34070 43.090
6 6 28 18 170 2.720 9.020

47. GONCALVES Leonor # GSC 2013 8 6 5 4 8 6.9 490 4490 16.290 33.550
86 446 72 07 500 4360 17.260
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitie
“rerauza  Individual trampoline — Iniciados Fem — Team final

Group 1
1.T14 MONTEIRO Maria Carlota 4> AAC 2013
2.T7 SAMPAIO iris <> EDV 2012
3.T6 GUERRA  Mariana M cpsBM 2011
4.T9 VIEIRA Carminho & Gy 2011
5.T4 MOREIRA  Tania B recm 2011
6.T14 PIRES Carlota & AAC 2011
7.T7 CRUZ Valentina < EDV 2012
8.T6 ESTEVAO  Carolina M cpsBM 2011
9.T9 GOUVEIA  Giana GV 2012
10.T4 CUNHA Matilde B accm 2012
11.T14 CAVALEIRO Matilde & AAC 2011
12.T7 FELGUEIRAS Sara < EDV 2012
13.T6 SILVA Eva M CPSBM 2011
14.T9 GRACA Ménica GV 2011
15.T4 FREITAS  Inés B accm 2011
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Iniciados Fem — Team final

Team Score S1S2S5354S556S57S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total Score
1.T4 13(3) . AGCM  MOREIRA  Tania 2011 5 4 2 6 6 46442 0 157 36 930 11.890 40490 40.490
1.T4 13(5) . AGCM  CUNHA Matilde 2012 6 4 4 6 46 6 466 1 147 56 860 12890 41.790 41.790
1.T4 13(5) . AGCM  FREITAS Inés 2011 4 215526556 0 159 56 950 13820 44.820 44.820
2.T9 13(5) GCV VIEIRA Carminho 2011 4 5 46 4 6 6 3 6 4 4 148 44 960 12430 41.230 41.230
2.T9 13(4) GV GOUVEIA  Giana 2012 36 2 5446654 2 153 33 900 12770 40370 40.370
2.T9 13(4) @ GV GRACA Mbnica 2011 4 4 2 4 4 452 44 4 159 44 960 12810 42710 42710
3.T14 8(4) Q) AAC MONTEIRO Maria Carlota 2013 8 6 4 2 6 5 2 2 4 6 6 149 35 940 13230 41030 41.030
3.T14 8(3) Q AAC PIRES Carlota 2011 5 2 6 7 46 3224 0 159 30 960 11.520 40.020 40.020
3.T14 8(1) % AAC CAVALEIRO Matilde 2011 4 6 2 4 456 5 47 0 153 1.8 970 11680 38480 38.480
4.T6 7(2) M CPSBM GUERRA Mariana 2011 6 57 7 6 6 86 6 8 6 129 53 890 13110 40.210 40.210
4.76 7(2) M CPSBM ESTEVAO  Carolina 2011 8 4 77 867 755 2 134 47 890 12360 39.360 39.360
4.76 7(3) M CPSBM SILVA Eva 2011 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 6 4 136 69 900 12930 42430 42430
5.T7 4(1) (} EDV SAMPAIO  ris 2012 6 8 26 12 180 2380 7980  7.980
5.T7 4(1) {} EDV CRUZ Valentina 2012 6 6 3 2 6 56 466 2 148 25 970 11810 38810 38.810
5.77 4(2) @ EDV FELGUEIRAS Sara 2012 6 6 558 6 8 88 8 0 132 50 940 11760 39.360 39.360
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Group 1

4.T4 CARDOSO

9. ALMEIDA
10.T4 HOMEM
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Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Juvenis Fem — Qualification

Group 2
1.T4 SIMOES
3. CORREIA
Matilde @ Gcs 2009
5.T4 CONDECO
Sofia B accm 2010
Eva @ Gccs 2009 10. BENTO

vmacron Vitals © B fee

Iris

Inés

Madalena

Rita
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subritte

Individual trampoline — Juvenis Fem — Qualification

S1S2S354S5S5657S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total Score

1. ALMEIDA  Sofia . AGCM 2010 544644434 4 155 9.50 13.950 38950 83.240
43 4 43 4446 2 156 56 950 13.590 44290

2. CONDEGO Madalena @ GCS 2009 4 4 2 56 46 4 4 4 4 153 9.50 13.480 38.280 80.900
47 46666646 4 141 59 930 13320 42620

3. CORREIA  Inés @ CFE 2010 2 4 44465446 2 155 9.50 14.470 39.470 80.810
24444666 140 64 810 12.840 41340

4. SIMOES Iris @ GCS 2009 4 4 4 6 6 46 66 6 2 146 920 12.840 36.640 77.920
4426644656 4 149 39 950 12980 41.280

5. HOMEM  Eva 9 GCS 2009 4 4 46 66 6566 0 147 9.10 12400 36.200 75.480
4436666668 0 145 39 860 12280 39.280

6. BENTO Rita # GSC 2009 4 42667 8476 0 146 9.20 11950 35.750 74.500
4666788468 10 127 49 920 11950 38750

7. CARDOSO  Matilde @ ocs 2009 646666566 4 139 900 11310 34.210 72.580
646656466 5 140 39 930 11170 38370

8. CAETANO  Sofia $ s 2010 DNS 0

8. FRANCISCO Rita @ AAC 2010 DNS 0

8. MONTEIRO Maria Beatriz @ AAC 2009 DNS 0

8. CONCEICAO Catarina @ AAC 2009 DNS 0

8. RESENDE Emilia o ADL 2010 DNS 0

8. MAROUCO Maria $ s 2010 DNS 0

8. FRANCISCO Madalena © AGSI 2009 DNS 0

8. GONGALVES iris O AGSi 2010 DNS 0

8. ROQUETE Luisa $ s 2010 DNS 0

8. CORREIA  Barbara © AGSi 2009 DNS 0

8. GONGALVES Ana Carolina 4 SCP 2010 DNS 0

8. GONGALVES Camila © AGSi 2009 DNS 0

8. COSTA Iris @ AAC 2010 DNS 0
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Group 1
1R
2R
3R
4R

5.T4
6.T6
7.T3
8.T5
9.T4
10.T6

11.73

12.75

13.T4

14.76

15.73

16.T5

CARDOSO  Matilde

MONTEIRO Maria Beatriz

FRANCISCO Madalena
CAETANO  Sofia
CONDECO Madalena
COSTA Iris
GONGALVES Camila

GONCALVES Ana Carolina

SIMOES Iris
FRANCISCO Rita
CORREIA  Barbara
MAROUCO Maria
HOMEM Eva
CONCEICAO Catarina
GONGALVES fris
ROQUETE  Luisa

O & &
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GCS
AAC
AGSi
SCP
GCS
AAC
AGSi
SCP
GCS
AAC
AGSi
SCP
GCS
AAC
AGSi
SCP

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Juvenis Fem — Team final

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 16,2023 2:37:39 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

led

-

Yemwe vmacron Vialis © D fore

L

mP

cosMis

ViAGENE

@

ciMAR


http://192.168.1.124:9002/
http://192.168.1.124:9002/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Juvenis Fem — Team final

Team Score 5$152S35455S56S57S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total Score
173 12(2) @ AGSi GONCALVES Camila 2009 7 8 6 39 25 250 3.680 12.580 12.580
1.7T3 12(5) @© AGSi CORREIA  Barbara 2009 8 6 8 8 6 6 8 6 6 8 2 128 65 920 13730 42230 42230
1.T3 12(5) @ AGSi GONGALVES fris 2010 6 6 6 54 56 5 48 4 141 78 9.10 13100 44100 44.100
2.T4 11(5) @ GCS CONDECO Madalena 2009 4 4 47 6 856 46 6 140 59 940 13780 43.080 43.080
2.T4 11(4) @ GCS  SIMOES Iris 2009 4 4 4 6 6 44666 4 146 39 980 12930 41.230 41.230
2.T4 11(2) @ GCS HOMEM Eva 2009 8 4 8 10 50 17 380 4880 15380 15.380
3.T6 10(4) @ AAC  COSTA Iris 2010 7 6 7 56 46 46 8 4 137 44 950 12830 40430 40430
3.T6 10(3) Q) AAC  FRANCISCO Rita 2000 4 2 32226266 0 165 22 950 12740 40940 40.940
3.T6 10(3) €> AAC  CONCEIGAO Catarina 2009 4 54 46 46 86 6 2 145 33 950 12040 39340 39.340
475 9(3) g SCP GONCALVES Ana Carolina 2010 5 6 4 6 6 4 6 5 4 8 4 142 40 930 12210 39710 39.710
475 9(2) % SCP MAROUCO Maria 2010 4 6 6 8 6 7 6 6 2 7 4 138 47 910 12790 40390 40.390
475 9(4) % SCP ROQUETE  Luisa 2010 4 7 4 46 6 567 7 2 142 52 940 12300 41.100 41.100
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Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle

%}fﬁé‘i Individual trampoline — Juniores Fem — Qualification

Group 1

2. REIS

5.T3 PONTES

7. PEDROSA
8.T4 ODAINII
9. SCHURMANN

Inés

Carolina

Rita
Anna

Leonor

% SFRUA

& ecv

= APAGL
4 GSC
B Accm

2008

2007

2010
2009
2008

Group 2

3. LIKHONINA Anna
4. OLIVEIRA  Matilde

7.T4 FAUSTINO Maria
8.T4 VALENTE Teresa

10.T3 MEIRELES Matilde

© AGSi
B Accm

4 GSC
7 GSC

® Gev

2009
2007

2008
2008

2010
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Individual trampoline — Juniores Fem — Qualification

S$1S2S354S5S56S7S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. OLIVEIRA Matilde . AGCM 2007 1 2 4 4 4 4 45 2 4 2 164 9.60 14.640 40.640 89.340
4446554546 0 153 98 930 14300 48700

2. REIS Inés & SFRUA 2008 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 4 4 4 4 161 920 15200 40.500 88.950
4454456445 0 155 88 950 14650 48450

3. VALENTE Teresa # GSC 2008 0 2 44442604 0 170 930 14290 40.590 88.160
6666446468 0 144 107 910 13370 47570

4. PEDROSA Rita > APAGL 2010 2 2 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 166 890 14.310 39.810 86.500
5453466446 0 153 81 890 14390 46.690

5. LIKHONINA Anna © AGSI 2009 2 3 3 4 46 4 4 4 2 158 9.60 14470 39.870 86.210
646767666 2 136 96 920 13.940 46340

6. PONTES Carolina GOV 2007 3 4 2 4 4 4 46 46 0 159 9.00 14.320 39.220 86.090
6 554544546 0 152 83 940 13970 46.870

7. SCHURMANN  Leonor . AGCM 2008 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 149 9.20 13.270 37370 80.500
6644666466 3 143 60 920 13630 43.130

8. MEIRELES Matilde GOV 2010 0 4 2 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 2 165 9.70 14.820 41.020 50.680
6 6 28 23 160 2960  9.660

9. ODAINII Anna # GSC 2009 4 4 3 4 4 4 4424 0 163 890 14.510 39.710 49.710
6 6 28 27 160 2900 10.000

10. FAUSTINO Maria # GSC 2008 1 6 6 6 6.1 350 5.680 15280 24.900
7 27 23 170 2920  9.620

11. COELHO Joana @ AAC 2007 DNS 0

11. SANTOS SOARES Beatriz $ scP 2008 DNS 0

11. CORREIA Francisca Q AAC 2007 DNS 0

11. COENTRAO Raquel @ GCV 2008 DNS 0

11. LOUREIRO Sofia @ AAC 2008 DNS 0

11. NUNES Inés ¥ LeC 2008 DNS 0

11. GAMA Rita & leC 2008 DNS 0

11. ARAGUES Maria @ scP 2008 DNS 0

11. REIS Laura @ AAC 2008 DNS 0

11. MOREIRA Carolina 4 SCP 2007 DNS 0
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% KKKKKKKK Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subitle
i

Individual trampoline — Juniores Fem — Team final

Group
1RT6
2.T5
3.T4
4.T6
5.T3
6.T5
7.T4
8.T6
9.T3
10.T5
11.74
12.76
13.73

1
CORREIA
MOREIRA
FAUSTINO
LOUREIRO
MEIRELES

Francisca @ AAC

Carolina
Maria
Sofia
Matilde

SANTOS SOARES Beatriz

VALENTE
COELHO
COENTRAO
ARAGUES
ODAINII
REIS
PONTES

Teresa
Joana
Raquel
Maria
Anna
Laura

Carolina

€& N & @ €& N\ & @ € X @

SCP
GSC
AAC
GCv
SCP
GSC
AAC
GCV
SCP
GSC
AAC
GCV

2007
2007
2008
2008
2010
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Juniores Fem — Team final

Team Score S$1S52S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total Score
1.T4 15(5) # GSC FAUSTINO Maria 2008 6 7 6 4867 266 4 138 75 890 13710 43910 43.910
1.T4 15(5) . GSC  VALENTE Teresa 2008 6 8 6 6 4 4 4 4 6 10 20 122 98 910 13.620 44720 44720
1.T4 15(5) #. GSC ODAINII Anna 2009 1 3 2 4 442424 0 170 56 960 14800 47000 47.000
2.T3 10(2) @ GCV  MEIRELES Matilde 2010 0 0
2.T3 10(4) @ GCV  COENTRAO Raquel 2008 3 4 24666256 3 153 44 910 13440 42240 42.240
2.T3 10(4) GCV  PONTES Carolina 2007 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 6 0 153 83 920 14040 46.840 46.840
375 9(4) % SCP MOREIRA Carolina 2007 6 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 20 134 45 9.00 13440 40340 40.340
375 9(2) % SCP SANTOS SOARES Beatriz 2008 4 2 4 2 3 4 468 4 20 139 22 950 11700 37300 37.300
3.T5 9(3) % SCP  ARAGUES Maria 2008 6 6 4 47 6 67 56 4 139 61 940 12780 42180 42.180
4.T6  8(0) €> AAC  CORREIA Francisca 2007 4 6 4 6 60 14 360 5510 16.510 16.510
4.T6  8(3) @ AAC LOUREIRO Sofia 2008 5 6 346460546 2 149 38 930 12280 40.280 40.280
4.76  8(3) @ AAC COELHO Joana 2007 6 6 6 6 8 57 6 46 4 136 60 920 12970 41770 41.770
4.76 8(2) @ AAC REIS Laura 2008 6 8 4 6 6 46645 2 143 32 910 12160 38760 38.760
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.
utosc
4 Ginastica
. Portugal

Group 1
1.T3 PEGACHA Madalena
2. ABRANTES Joana
3.T3 SILVA Ana
4.T3 NOBRE Alice
5. BRILHANTE Matilde
7.T3 NOBRE Matilde
8. GARCIA Alexandra

(#. CCRAM

& AAC
"\ CCRAM
5 CCRAM
GCS

/# CCRAM

B accm

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Seniores Fem — Qualification

2004
2002
2004
2003
2004

2006
2006
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E .§
- Povtugal

1. NOBRE Alice
2. GARCIA
3. SILVA Ana

4. BRILHANTE Matilde
5. ABRANTES Joana

6. NOBRE Matilde
7. PEGACHA Madalena

8. MARTINS Inés

4 CCRAM 2003

Alexandra . AGCM 2006

i, CCRAM 2004

@ ocs 2004
@ AAC 2002
2006
2004

@) CEDF 1994

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Seniores Fem — Qualification

S1S2S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E

74586
6 456 4
66 455
66466
6546 4
63565
243 4 4
24 45
222 4 4
646 46
46 443
4766
4 6

45

~

B

IS

4
4

w oo

4

NN NS

o

NN

IS

8
8

0
0

=

[NIFN

~

146
151

149
15.1

151
15.1

155
6.5

16.6
152

16.2
5.7

3.0
31

D

10.0
10.0

9.7
9.7

9.8
10.0

8.0
21

5.6
7.5

76
4.6

1.9
19

HD

9.00
9.10

9.70
9.50

8.90
8.90

9.30
3.80

9.80
9.10

8.20
3.40

1.80
1.80

ToF

14.620
14790

14.600
14.670

14.270
14.310

15.020
6.230

13.730
13.430

12,990
5.770

2.940
2.930

Total

48.220
48.990

48.900
48.970

48.070
48.310

47.820
18.630

45.730
45.230

44.990
19.470

9.640
9.730

DNS
DNS

Score

48.990

48.970

48.310

47.820

45.730

44.990

9.730
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@ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitte

Ginsti

izl ndividual trampoline — Team competitions — Seniores Fem — Qualification

Team Score S$1S52S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1.T3 258.050 %% CCRAM  NOBRE  Alice 2003 7 4 586 44448 0 146 100 9.00 14620 48220 48.990
6 456 444448 0 151 100 9.10 14790 48.990

1.T3 258.050 /%%, CCRAM  SILVA Ana 2004 6 5 46 443445 4 151 98 890 14270 48070 48.310
6 356544346 3 151 100 890 14310 48310

1.T3 258.050 (k% CCRAM NOBRE Matilde 2006 4 6 4 4 3 6 3 2 6 0 0 162 76 820 12990 44990 44.990
47 6 6 57 46 340 5770 19470

1.T3 258.050 .W’% CCRAM  PEGACHA Madalena 2004 4 6 30 19 180 2940 9.640 9.730
45 31 1.9 180 2930 9.730
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.
utosc
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. Portugal

Group 1

1.7T4
2.T4
3.T3
4.T4
5.T4
6.T3
7.T3

MOREIRA Miguel
KHARITONOQV Platon
CHEPRAZOV  Anton

MARTINS Martim
MARTINS Artur

SOUSA Rafael
MATIAS Miguel

DO e e @ & e

SCP
SCP
GCO
SCP
SCP
GCO
GCO

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Iniciados Masc — Qualification

2012
2012
2013
2011
2011
2013
2013
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@ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
-rriigd  |ndividual trampoline — Iniciados Masc — Qualification

S1S2S5354S556S57S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total Score

1. MARTINS Artur % SCP 2011 2 4 4 456 4654 0 156 57 910 14150 44550 89.040
4344655469 0 150 69 860 13.990 44490

2. MOREIRA  Miguel 4 SCP 2012 - 0
2. KHARITONOV Platon 4 SCP 2012 - 0
2. CHEPRAZOV Anton @@ GCO 2013 - 0
2. MARTINS ~ Martim 4 SCP 2011 - 0
2. SOUSA Rafael @@ GCO 2013 - 0
2. MATIAS Miguel @@ GCO 2013 - 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 6:08:53 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

car MP cosmZs Ve 24

vinBERg ciMAR

2 ¥y vmacron Vialis ©



http://192.168.1.124:9002/
http://192.168.1.124:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.1.124:9002/stages/3
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

.
utosc
4 Ginastica
. Portugal

Group 1

1R MOREIRA Miguel
2.T3 MATIAS Miguel
3.T4 MARTINS Martim
4.T3 SOUSA Rafael
5.T4 KHARITONOV Platon

6.T3
7.T4

CHEPRAZOV  Anton
MARTINS Artur

@ D “ O @& @ @

SCP
GCO
SCP
GCO
SCP
GCO
SCP

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Iniciados Masc — Team final

2012
2013
2011
2013
2012
2013
2011
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@%b e
- Portugal

1.74

1.74

1.74

2.T3

2.73

2.73

Team Score
15(5)
15(5)
15(5)
12(4)
12(4)

12(4)

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Iniciados Masc — Team final

U - -

SCP MARTINS Martim 2011
SCP KHARITONOV Platon 2012
SCP MARTINS Artur 2011
GCO MATIAS Miguel 2013
GCO SOUSA Rafael 2013
GCO CHEPRAZOV Anton 2013

S1S52S354S5S6S57S8S9S10L E

4436645

8 4486 438

2

2

7

4

4

5

4 456

2545

4 433

6 4 4 4

4

6

4

4 6 6

2

15.0

137

15.6

157

15.0

15.7

D

4.6
35
57
4.3
19

17

HD

9.80

9.40

9.10

9.50

9.20

9.70

ToF

13.000

11.680

14.150

12.620

9.550

9.360

Total

42.400

38.280

44.550

42.120

35.650

36.460

Score

42.400

38.280

44.550

42.120

35.650

36.460
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Group 1
1. TEIXEIRA  Manuel
2.T3 BERNARDO Miguel
3.T3 RIBEIRO  Duarte
4. LOPES Martim
5. MENDES  Pedro
6.T3 GREGORIO Lucas

o AM

B eev
N caY
O AGSi
& VFC
B Gev

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Juvenis Masc — Qualification

2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Individual trampoline — Juvenis Masc — Qualification

1. GREGORIO Lucas

2. LOPES Martim

3. MENDES  Pedro

4. RIBEIRO Duarte

5. BERNARDO Miguel

6. TEIXEIRA  Manuel

B ey

AGSi

©

VFC

&

& ey
& 6oy
@ AM

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

S152 5354 S5 S6 S7 5859 S10 L
0302432644 3
5244464456 4
2011243214 2
646454646 10 10
44 4 4 4 4446 4
6686866356 2
2246446422 2
4656446454 4
4346548564 0
4667688667 0
2412434246 2
6 8 8 1010

169
15.2

178
135

154
13.8

16.2
14.8

151
136

16.6
7.2

10.5

113

104

44

44

6.0

HD

9.50
9.20

9.60
9.40
9.30
9.40

9.60
9.70

9.50
9.10

9.50
5.10

ToF

15.080
14.895

15.115
14.310

14.800
14.270

12.305
12.315

13.035
12.680

14.280
8.055

Total

41.480
49.795

42.515
48.510

39.500
47.870

38.105
41.215

37635
39.780

40.380
26.355

Score

91.275

91.025

87.370

79.320

77415

66.735
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@ . Taga de Portugal e CNU Event sutitle

Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Juvenis Masc — Qualification

Team Score S1S2S5S354S55657S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1.T3 248.010 @ GCV  GREGORIO Lucas 2009 0 3 0 2 4 3 2 6 4 4 3 169 9.50 15.080 41.480 91.275
52 4446 4456 4 152 105 920 14895 49795

1.T3 248.010 @ GCV RIBEIRO  Duarte 2010 2 2 4 6 4 4 6 4 2 2 2 162 9.60 12.305 38.105 79.320
4656 446454 4 148 44 970 12315 41215

1.T3 248.010 @ GCV  BERNARDO Miguel 2010 4 3 4 6 5 4 8 5 6 4 0 151 9.50 13.035 37.635 77415
46 676886 67 0 136 44 910 12680 39.780
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. Portugal

Group 1

1.T3 NETO Gaspar

2.T3 REIS Francisco
3. COSTA Gongalo
4. LOPES André

5.T3 RODRIGUES José Pedro
6. NOBRE Rodrigo

e me 66

AAC
AAC
CEDF
GCV
AAC
CEDF

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Juniores Masc — Qualification

2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Individual trampoline — Juniores Masc — Qualification

S1S2S354S5S56S57S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. LOPES André B 6Cv 2007 2112222133 4177 9.60 16.400 43.700 94.635
4466648768 4 137 131 920 14935 50935

2. COSTA Gongalo @) CEDF 2008 3 4 3 4 58 436 4 4 152 9.50 16.195 40.895 91.550
4664456766 0 146 117 860 15755 50.655

3. NOBRE Rodrigo @) CEDF 2008 4 6 4 4 57 7 6 4 4 4 145 9.40 15215 39.115 86.205
86 6465656 10 4 134 99 950 14290 47.090

4. REIS Francisco €> AAC 2007 2 2 4 6 55 4 4 45 2 157 9.50 14.630 39.830 85.155
4547786666 3 138 88 860 14125 45325

5. NETO Gaspar @ AAC 2008 4 5 3.1 200 3460 8560 29.085
4665 59 46 370 6325 20525

6. RODRIGUES José Pedro @ AAC 2008 4 16 1.00 1670 4270 16.555
6 8 26 25 400 3.185 12285
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Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle

ﬁ""g' Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Juniores Masc — Qualification

Team Score

1.73 130.795

1.73 130.795

1.73 130.795

@ AAC REIS

@ AAC  NETO Gaspar

Francisco 2007

2008

@ AAC  RODRIGUES José Pedro 2008

S1S25354S55657S8S9S10L E

2
5

46554445
477 86666

2
3

15.7
138

31
5.9

16
26

D

8.8

4.6

25

HD

9.50
8.60

2.00
3.70

1.00
4.00

ToF Total

14.630 39.830
14125 45325

3.460 8.560
6.325  20.525
1.670 4.270
3185 12.285

Score

85.155

29.085

16.555
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et

Group 1
1.73
2.T5

3.
4.T5
5.T4
6.T5
7.T3
8.T3
9.T4
10.T6

11.73

12.74

13.76

CATARINO
DIAS
FERREIRA
SOARES
LOBO

Bruno
Leonardo
David
Joao

Joao

FERNANDES Diogo

CAVACO

Daniel

MARIANITO Miguel

VICENCIO
CABRAL
BRITO
FERREIRA
PINHEIRO

Pedro
Diogo
Simao
Pedro

Joao

BEe@Be @€ 6e 6&6&6 @

LGC
AAC
LGC
AAC
SCP
AAC
LGC
LGC
SCP
AAE
LGC
SCP
AAE

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Seniores Masc — Qualification

2004
2004
2004
1999
2004
2002
2002
2003
2005
1999
2003
1997
2004

Group 2
1. FERREIRA Diogo
2.T4 ABREU  Diogo

4.T6 OLIVEIRA Bruno

¥ LGC 2006
£ SCP 1993

AAE 1998
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subritte

Individual trampoline — Seniores Masc — Qualification

S1S2S354S55657S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. ABREU Diogo $ SCP 1993 6 6 4 4 454 434 0 156 158 870 17600 57700 57.700
6 555664444 1 150 158 850 17460 56.760
2. OLIVEIRA  Bruno AME 1998 1 2 4 4 43 43 46 3 162 72 870 16010 48110 48110
2364644466 4 151 74 930 16300 48.100
3. FERREIRA  Diogo @ LeC 2006 6 5 29 23 170 3390 10290 46.550
4468677666 20 120 100 880 15750 46.550
4. CATARINO  Bruno § LGC 2004 - 0
4. DIAS Leonardo @ AAC 2004 - 0
4. FERREIRA  David & LeC 2004 - 0
4. SOARES Joao é AAC 1999 - 0
4. LOBO Jodo $ SCP 2004 - 0
4. FERNANDES Diogo @ AAC 2002 - 0
4. CAVACO Daniel @ LeC 2002 - 0
4. MARIANITO Miguel v LGC 2003 - 0
4. VICENCIO  Pedro & SCP 2005 - 0
4. CABRAL Diogo AAE 1999 - 0
4. BRITO Simao g LGC 2003 - 0
4. FERREIRA  Pedro $ S 1997 - 0
4. PINHEIRO Jodo AAE 2004 - 0
4. JOSE Francisco @ CFE 2007 DNS 0

DNS

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 1:59:32 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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.
utosc
4 Ginastica
. Portugal

Group 1
1.75
2.T3
3.7T6
4.T4
5.7T5
6.73
7.T6
8.74
9.T5

10.T3

11.T6

12.74

SOARES Joao
CAVACO Daniel
PINHEIRO  Joao
LOBO Joao
DIAS Leonardo
MARIANITO Miguel
CABRAL Diogo
FERREIRA  Pedro
FERNANDES Diogo

BRITO Simao
OLIVEIRA  Bruno
ABREU Diogo

oD@ éeBaeeaePeo

AAC
LGC
AAE
SCP
AAC
LGC
AAE
SCP
AAC
LGC
AAE
SCP

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Seniores Masc — Team final

1999
2002
2004
2004
2004
2003
1999
1997
2002
2003
1998
1993
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Seniores Masc — Team final

Team Score S1S2S354S5S5657S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total Score
1.T4 15(5) g SCP  LOBO Joao 2004 6 786 6686 86 6 127 138 860 16480 51.580 51.580
1.T4 15(5) % SCP  FERREIRA  Pedro 1997 2 4 3 4 4 466 44 4 155 162 920 17180 58.080 58.080
1.T4 15(5) % SCP  ABREU Diogo 1993 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 1 155 158 9.10 17910 58.310 58.310
2.T3 10(2) g LGC CAVACO Daniel 2002 4 4 32 23 170 3430 10.630 10.630
2.T3 10(4) 9 LGC MARIANITO Miguel 2003 4 5 4 4444645 2 154 145 900 16820 -0.2—55520 55520
2.T3 10(4) v LGC BRITO Simao 2003 4 3 4 46 44646 2 153 129 920 16540 53.940 53.940
376 94 AAE  PINHEIRO  Joao 2004 5 4 4686666 7 4 138 85 920 15420 46.920 46.920
3.T6 9(2) AAE  CABRAL Diogo 1999 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 11.5 121 710 13.060 43760 43.760
3.T6 9(3) AAE  OLIVEIRA  Bruno 1998 2 2 4 4 4 2 4356 4 160 74 970 15600 48.700 48.700
4.75 8(3) €> AAC SOARES Jodo 1999 4 5 8 43 36 240 4660 -0.2-14760 14.760
4.75 8(3) @ AAC DIAS Leonardo 2004 6 4 4 4 45 6 5 6 136 94 920 14720 46.920 46.920
475 8(2) @ AAC  FERNANDES Diogo 2002 4 4 5554456 6 20 132 44 920 14770 41.570 41.570
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.
utosc
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. Portugal

Group 1
1.76
2.T12
3.T12
4.
5.T4
6.T5
7.T3
8.17
9.77
10.T9
11.T6
12.77
13.75
14.T4

Group 3
1.7T12
2.T12

4.T9
5.T6
6.T5
7.T3
8.T8

10.T4
11.710
12.7T3
13.78

CRUZ Valentina
PIRES Carlota
MONTEIRO  Maria Carlota

CORREIA Beatriz
CUNHA Matilde
GUERRA Mariana
RODRIGUES  Leonor

SOUSA Maria
VIEIRA Carminho
LIz Marta

FELGUEIRAS Sara

GOUVEIA Giana
ESTEVENS  Alice
SCHURMANN Maria

AFONSO  Rita
CAVALEIRO Matilde
RIBEIRO  Beatriz
PIRES Iris
SAMPAIO  Iris
SILVA Eva
POMBO Bruna
PIRES Sofia
FERRAO  Rita
FREITAS  Inés
FALARDO Bruna
SILVA Constancga

ROSADO  Madalena

<&
¢
@

3
o

EDV
AAC
AAC
CGG

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Iniciados Fem — Qualification

2012
2011
2013
2011

B aecm 2012

M

CPSBM 2011
ADL 2011
GCV 2012
GCV 2011
SCP 2012
EDV 2012
GCV 2012
CPSBM 2012

B ascm 2011

AAC
AAC

- ADL

SCP

<> EDV
CPSBM

ADL
GSC
AGC
AGC

M
M

GCO

ADL
GSC

2011
2011
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2011
2012

Group 2
1.

2.77
3.7T8

4.

5.T6
6.710
7.T9
8.7T9
9.T10
10.T10
11.75
12.73
13.
14.74

RODRIGUES Sofia

GRACA Monica
GONCALVES Leonor
CUNHA Mariana
SILVA Carolina
JESUS Carolina
PINTO Mariana
TAVARES  Joana
SAVCHENKO Yulia
LOURO Matilde

CIPRIANO  Raquel
JORDAO Mariana
TEIXEIRA Inés
MOREIRA  Tania

e 0 e e d i \m

- ADL 2013
GCV 2011
GSC 2013
CGG 2012
EDV 2013
GCO 2012
SCP 2012
SCP 2011
GCO 2012
GCO 2013
CPSBM 2012
ADL 2012

- ADL 2012

B ascm 2011
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10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

FREITAS

CUNHA

LOURO

RODRIGUES

SCHURMANN

SILVA

MOREIRA

POMBO

CIPRIANO

MONTEIRO

PINTO

TAVARES

GUERRA

PIRES

FELGUEIRAS

SOUSA

ROSADO

JESUS

VIEIRA

GRACA

GOUVEIA

PIRES

CORREIA

SILVA

PIRES

ESTEVENS

TEIXEIRA

RODRIGUES

JORDAO

FERRAO

SAMPAIO

CAVALEIRO

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Iniciados Fem — Qualification

Inés

Matilde

Matilde

Leonor

Maria

Eva

Tania

Bruna

Raquel

Maria Carlota

Mariana

Joana

Mariana

Sofia

Sara

Maria

Madalena

Carolina

Carminho

Ménica

Giana

Carlota

Beatriz

Carolina

Iris

Alice

Inés

Sofia

Mariana

Rita

iris

Matilde

. AGCM

. AGCM
QD oo

. AGCM

M CPsBM

. AGCM

CPSBM

i=

AAC

SCpP

@ @& 6

SCpP

CPSBM

=

GSC

EDV

4

GCv

@

GSC

GCO

GCV

GCV

GCV

$ ® ® ® @ N

GG

i

EDV

<

% N

M CPsBM

= ADL

_ ADL

. AGCM

2011

2012

2013

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2013

2012

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2012

2011

2011

2013

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2011

2012

2011

S1s2L

45
6

[N N
N oo

[NJEN
~N N

ENINCN
o~

[N N
o N

cao nun own < &~ n
o S v o o B 0 o o B & o
[SNEN

~ o
[V

APA N Ao OO WO ® o A N A
oOh ON O NBA OO NGO OV OO

N o o o

o oo NN o AW
o oo oA N OO

4
2

2
4

[N

ENENV RV N

NNON A R N

oo wu

[SIEN

N O O -

oo NN

~

N A OO N

N o

[N

IS

o o

N~

187
187

187
18.6

187
19.0

18.7
18.8

182
186

18.8
186

184
19.2

191
187

185
185

189
189

185
187

187
19.0

18.0
186

18.8
18.8

19.0
185

189
184

186
187

186
18.8

18.8
187

187
18.8

185
184

19.2
18.8

18.8
186

182
189

18.8
188

183
187

184
185

187
187

183
183

188
186

18.6
185

186
179

D

34
37

33
3.0

2.8
24

24
2.8

33
3.0

2.8
29

29
12

13
17

1.2
24

13

17
13

13
12

24
17

12
13

12
12

12
13

1.2

12
12

13
13

13
13

12
13

0.7
0.7

13
12

12

0.7
0.7

13
12

12
13

0.7
0.7

12
13

0.7
12

12

13
12

Total

-0.6—21.500
22.400

22.000
21.600

21.500
21.400

21.100
21.600

21.500
-0.6—21.000

21.600
-0.6—20.900

-0.6—20.700
20.400

20.400
20.400

19.700
20.900

20.200
20.100

20.200
20.000

20.000
20.200

-0.6—19.800
20.300

20.000
20.100

20.200
19.700

20.100
19.700

19.800
20.000

19.800
20.000

20.100
-0.6—19.400

20.000
-0.6—19.500

19.700
19.700

19.900
19.500

20.100
-0.6—19.200

19.400
19.600

19.500
19.500

19.600
-0.6—19.300

-0.6—19.000
19.800

19.400
19.400

-0.6—18.900
19.600

-0.6—18.900
-0.2—19.600

-0.6—19.200
-0.6—19.200

19.900
-0.6—18.500

Score

43.900

43.600

42.900

42.700

42.500

42.500

41.100

40.800

40.600

40.300

40.200

40.200

40.100

40.100

39.900

39.800

39.800

39.800

39.500

39.500

39.400

39.400

39.300

39.000

39.000

38.900

38.800

38.800

38.500

38.500

38.400

38.400
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33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Liz

AFONSO

RIBEIRO

CRUZ

CUNHA

SAVCHENKO

FALARDO

SILVA

GONCALVES

Marta

Rita

Beatriz

Valentina

Mariana

Yulia

Bruna

Constanga

Leonor

& SCP

Q) AAC

(D EDV

W5 (GG
@ co
Q G

4 GsC

2012

2011

2013

2012

2012

2012

2013

2011

2013

© N

~

o o

IS

RS

o ®o oo o
NN RO AN

8 20
1020

186
19.0

186
186

191
18.8

182
182

19.0
182

186
182

170
19.0

172
177

16.8
164

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

12
12

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.5

0.5
0.6

Total

-0.6—18.700
19.700

-0.2—19.100
19.300

-0.6—19.200
-0.6—18.900

-0.2-19.200
-0.6—18.800

-0.6—19.100
-0.6—18.800

-0.6—18.700
18.900

17.700
19.700

17.700
17.700

-0.6—16.700
-0.6—16.400

Score

38.400

38.400

38.100

38.000

37.900

37.600

37400

35.400

33.100
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.
utosc
4 Ginastica
. Portugal

Group 1
1.79
2.T10
3.T3
4.T5
5.T4
6.T9
7.T10
8.T3
9.T5
10.T4
11.79
12.710
13.73
14.T5
15.74

PINTO

Mariana

SAVCHENKO Yulia

JORDAO
GUERRA

Mariana

Mariana

SCHURMANN Maria

TAVARES Joana
JESUS Carolina
POMBO Bruna
SILVA Eva
CUNHA Matilde
PIRES Iris
LOURO Matilde
RODRIGUES  Leonor

CIPRIANO
FREITAS

Raquel

Inés

£ scp
GCO

< ADL

CPSBM
AGCM
SCP
GCo
> ADL
CPSBM
AGCM
SCP
GCo
2. ADL

M CpsBM
B accm

® e | i

iz

® o H

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Iniciados Fem — Team final

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2011
2012
2011
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Iniciados Fem — Team final

Team Score S1S2L E D  Total Score
1.T4 14(5) . AGCM  SCHURMANN Maria 2011 4 5 2 189 3.0 21.900 21.900
1.T4 14(4) . AGCM  CUNHA Matilde 2012 6 6 2 186 3.0 -0.6—21.000 21.000
1.T4 14(5) . AGCM  FREITAS Inés 2011 4 6 5 185 3.7 -0.6—21.600 21.600
2.T5 10(4) .I,Y_&, CPSBM  GUERRA Mariana 2011 4 6 6 184 24 20.800 20.800
2.T5 10(5) M CPSBM  SILVA Eva 2011 6 8 2 184 33 21700 21.700
2.T5 10(1) M CPSBM CIPRIANO  Raquel 2012 4 176 17.600 17.600
3.T3 9(2) -~ ADL JORDAO Mariana 2012 8 6 2 184 1.2 -0.6—19.000 19.000
3.T3 9(3) —__ ADL POMBO Bruna 2011 5 6 2 187 17 20.400 20.400
3.T3 9(4) —___ ADL RODRIGUES Leonor 2011 4 6 3 187 28 21.500 21.500
4.T10 6(1) @ GCO SAVCHENKO  Yulia 2012 4 6 3 187 0.7 -0.6—18.800 18.800
4.T10 6(2) @ GCO JESUS Carolina 2012 2 5 2 191 12 20.300 20.300
4.7T10 6(3) @ GCO LOURO Matilde 2013 2 6 2 19.0 24 21400 21.400
5.T9 6(3) % SCP PINTO Mariana 2012 6 6 2 186 17 -0.2—20.100 20.100
5.T9 6(1) s SCP TAVARES Joana 2011 5 6 2 187 12 -0.6—19.300 19.300
5.T9 6(2) g SCP PIRES Iris 2012 4 6 2 188 07 19.500 19.500
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.
utosc
4 Ginastica
. Portugal

Group 1

2.T4
3.

5.T4
6.T4
7.T3
8.73
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GOMES
BENTO

PAULO
MEIRELES
ARAUJO

MIRANDA

?"‘.‘"1‘.1.__

Carolina &
Rita 4
Bianca &
Matilde &

w

Margarida  cwwom

Rita akom

GCv
GSC

GCv
GCv
CGG
CGG

2010
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Juvenis Fem — Qualification

Group 2
1.T5 BRANCO Lua
2. RIBEIRO Nuria
3. ALMEIDA  Sofia
4.T6 COSTA Iris
5.T3 CASTRO Gabriela
6.T5 GONCALVES Ana Carolina
7.T5 ROQUETE Luisa
8.T6 FRANCISCO Rita
9.T6  MONTEIRO Maria Beatriz

vmacron \Vialis ©  EEE  fuwe

¢ ¢ e wi- 6B e

L

SCP
ADL
AGCM
AAC
CGG
SCP
SCP
AAC
AAC

mP

2009
2010
2010
2010
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2010
2010
2009

cosMis

ViAGENE

¢ 2

ciMAR


http://192.168.1.124:9002/
http://192.168.1.124:9002/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

E .§
- Povtugal

1. ALMEIDA  Sofia

2. BENTO Rita

3. PAULO Bianca
4. GOMES Carolina
5. MIRANDA Rita

6. ARAUJO Margarida
7. MEIRELES Matilde
8. GARCIA Maria Luis
8. CAETANO  Sofia

8. BRANCO  Lua

8. RIBEIRO Nuria

8. COSTA Iris

8. CASTRO Gabriela

8. GONCALVES Ana Carolina
8. ROQUETE Luisa

8. FRANCISCO Rita

8. MONTEIRO Maria Beatriz
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AGCM

GSC

GV

GV

CGG

CGG

GV

AAC

Sscp

scp

_ ADL

AAC

CGG

Ney

SCp

AAC

AAC

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2009

S1S2L E

6 6 2 186
6 6 3 185
6 6 0 188
8 6 6 180
7 8 4 181
6 8 2 184
8 8 2 182
36 0 191
4 6 0 190
4 6 6 184
6 8 0 186
58 3 184
6 9 2 183

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Juvenis Fem — Qualification

D  Total
33 21.900
3.2 21.700
12 20.000
13 19.300
12 19.300
13 19.700
1.2 -0.6—18.800
0.7 19.800
0.7 19.700
0.7 -0.6—18.500
0.7 19.300
18.400
0
44 -0.2-22.500
DNS
DNS

Score

43.600

39.300

39.000

38.600

38.200

37.700

22.500
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% KKKKKKKK Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subitle
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Double mini-trampoline — Juvenis Fem — Team final

Group
1R
2R

3.75
4.T6
5.T4
6.T5
7.T6
8.T4
9.T5
10.7T6
11.74

1
GONGALVES Ana Carolina
FRANCISCO Rita
ROQUETE  Luisa
COSTA Iris
GOMES Carolina
CAETANO  Sofia
MONTEIRO Maria Beatriz
PAULO Bianca
BRANCO Lua
GARCIA Maria Luis
MEIRELES  Matilde

oW DO ®HEE O @

SCP
AAC
SCP
AAC
GCV
SCP
AAC
GCV
SCP
AAC
GCV

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
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@ . Taga de Portugal e CNU Event sutitle

Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Juvenis Fem — Team final

Team Score S1S2L E D  Total Score
1.T5 14(5) g SCP ROQUETE Luisa 2010 7 6 2 185 17 20.200 20.200
1.T5 14(5) % SCP  CAETANO  Sofia 2010 6 4 4 186 1.3 19.900 19.900
1.T5 14(4) % SCP BRANCO  Lua 2009 6 6 2 186 18 20.400 20.400
2.T4 13(4) @ GCV  GOMES Carolina 2010 8 6 0 186 1.2 19.800 19.800
2.T4 13(4) @ GCV  PAULO Bianca 2010 6 6 2 186 1.2 19.800 19.800
2.T4 13(5) GCV  MEIRELES Matilde 2010 4 6 2 188 34 22.200 22.200
3.T6 9(3) @ AAC COSTA Iris 2010 8 8 0 184 1.3 -0.6—19.100 19.100
3.T6 9(3) Q) AAC  MONTEIRO Maria Beatriz 2009 9 8 2 181 1.2 -0.6—18700 18.700
3.T6 9(3) €> AAC  GARCIA Maria Luis 2010 7 6 2 185 13 19.800 19.800
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Group 1
1.

N o v A

11.

13.73

MENDES

FERNANDES
OLIVEIRA
RAMALHO
SCHURMANN
REIS

MARTINS

ODAINII

Beatriz

Mariana
Matilde
Victéria
Leonor

Inés

Leonor

Anna

§ AGDM

/4 GSC
B accm
i CGG

B accm
% SFRUA

ansen CGG

4 GSC

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Juniores Fem — Qualification

2008

2010
2007
2008
2008
2008

2008

2009
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Double mini-trampoline — Juniores Fem — Qualification

S1S2L E D Total Score

1. OLIVEIRA Matilde . AGCM 2007 5 4 2 189 52 24100 49.300
6 4 2 188 64 25.200

2. REIS Inés % SFRUA 2008 6 6 2 186 48 -0.6-22.800 45300
6 7 4 183 48 -0.6-22.500

3. MENDES Beatriz § AGDM 2008 6 8 2 184 48 -10-22200 44700
7 8 2 183 48 -0.6—22.500

4. FERNANDES ~ Mariana £ GSC 2010 6 174 20 19.400 41.100
4 6 6 184 33 21.700

5. MARTINS Leonor % CGG 2008 9 8 3 180 12 19.200 38700
8 8 2 182 13 19.500

6. ODAINII Anna # GSC 2009 5 6 6 183 28 21.100 38500
6 174 17.400

7. SCHURMANN  Leonor . AGCM 2008 6 174 24 19.800 37.500
8 172 05 17.700

8. RAMALHO Victéria £ CGG 2008 0 17600
9 171 05 17.600

9. REIS Laura §> AAC 2008 DNS 0

9. COELHO Joana @ AAC 2007 DNS 0

9. CORREIA Francisca @ AAC 2007 DNS 0

9. LOUREIRO Sofia @ AAC 2008 DNS 0

9. MOREIRA Carolina & SCP 2007 DNS 0

9. ARAGUES Maria @ s 2008 DNS 0

9. FAUSTINO Maria # GSC 2008 DNS 0

9. CORREIA Inés © cre 2010 DNS 0

9. SANTOS SOARES Beatriz $ ScP 2008 DNS 0
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Group 1

1.T5 COELHO Joana
2.T3 FAUSTINO Maria
3.T4 MOREIRA Carolina
4.T5 LOUREIRO Sofia
5.T3 FERNANDES Mariana
6.T4 SANTOS SOARES Beatriz
7.T5 CORREIA Francisca
8.T3 ODAINII Anna
9.T4 ARAGUES Maria
10R REIS Laura

@
4
]
@
@
V4
@

AAC
GSC
SCP
AAC
GSC
SCP
AAC
GSC
SCP
AAC

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Juniores Fem — Team final

2007
2008
2007
2008
2010
2008
2007
2009
2008
2008
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@ . Taga de Portugal e CNU Event sutitle

Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Juniores Fem — Team final

Team Score S1S2L E D  Total Score
1.T3 15(5) # GSC FAUSTINO Maria 2008 7 6 2 185 1.7 20.200 20.200
1.T3 15(5) . GSC FERNANDES Mariana 2010 4 6 1 189 33 -0.6—21.600 21.600
1.T3 15(5) / GSC  ODAINII Anna 2009 6 8 0 186 5.2 23.800 23.800
2.T5 11(4) €> AAC COELHO Joana 2007 6 7 2 185 1.7 -0.6—19.600 19.600
2.T5 11(4) é AAC  LOUREIRO Sofia 2008 5 6 2 187 1.2 19.900 19.900
2.T5 11(3) @ AAC CORREIA Francisca 2007 0 0
3.T4 10(3) % SCP MOREIRA Carolina 2007 0 0
3.T4 10(3) % SCP SANTOS SOARES Beatriz 2008 6 5 2 187 12 -0.6—19.300 19.300
3.T4 10(4) % SCP  ARAGUES Maria 2008 6 6 4 184 17 20.100 20.100
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitte
“borugs  Double mini-trampoline — Seniores Fem — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

1.T3 CARVALHO Maria @ LGC 2002 1.T2 TEIXEIRA Ana @ Gco 2002
2. ABRANTES Rita @ AAC 2004 2.T3 GAGO Diana W LGC 2002

3.T2 MATIAS  Sofia @ GCO 2002 3. PEIXOTO Mariana amem CGG 2005

4.T4 LOURINHO Sofia  /#.: CCRAM 2004 4. MARTINS Inés & CEDF 1994

5. GARCIA  Alexandra HE AGCM 2006
6.T4 NOBRE  Matilde (& CCRAM 2006

7.T3 GUIDO Sara W LGC 2001
8. COSTA Matilde £ scp 2003
9. SOUSA  Joana e CGG 2006

10. CARREIRO Margarida @& SAR 2004

12.T4 NOBRE  Alice J#, CCRAM 2003

13.T2 PRAZERES Tatiana D cCo 2005
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Double mini-trampoline — Seniores Fem — Qualification

S1S2L E D  Total Score

1. GAGO Diana ¥ LeC 2002 4 6 2 188 72 26.000 51.800
550 190 68 25.800

2. GARCIA  Alexandra . AGCM 2006 6 4 2 188 5.6 24400 49.200
4 6 2 188 60 24.800

3. MARTINS Inés @) CEDF 1994 8 8 0 184 56 24.000 48.800
6 6 0 188 6.0 24.800

4. GUIDO  Sara ¥ LeC 2001 6 6 2 186 56 24200 48.600
6 6 0 188 5.6 24.400

5. COSTA Matilde $ scp 2003 5 6 0 189 56 24.500 48.400
5 6 4 185 56 -0.2-23.900

6. LOURINHO Sofia CCRAM 2004 7 7 2 184 56 24.000 48.300
7 6 0 187 56 24.300

7. ABRANTES Rita Q AAC 2004 4 6 4 186 6.0 24.600 48.300
6 6 3 185 52 23.700

8. CARVALHO Maria ¥ LeC 2002 6 8 4 182 56 -0.2-23.600 47.100
7 8 0 185 56 -0.6—23.500

9. CARREIRO Margarida () SAR 2004 6 7 2 185 60 -0.2-24300 44.500
6 174 28 20.200

10. NOBRE  Matilde ¥4 CCRAM 2006 4 6 2 188 52 24.000 44.300
5 175 28 20.300

11. NOBRE  Alice (#% CCRAM 2003 6 6 0 188 33 22.100 43.800
46 0 190 27 21.700

12. MATIAS  Sofia @ GO 2002 4 8 4 184 30 -0.6-20.800 39.300
4 8 6 182 05 -0.2-18500

13. PEIXOTO Mariana % (GG 2005 9 102 179 12 19.100 38.800
8 8 0 184 13 19.700

14. TEIXEIRA Ana @ G0 2002 6 9 2 183 29 -06-20.600 38600
6 174 06 18.000

15. SOUSA  Joana i (GG 2006 8 8 0 184 12 19.600 37.500
8 172 07 17.900

16. SILVA Ana 2004 0 0
DNS

16. PRAZERES Tatiana @ cco 2005 - 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 3:58:38 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

D e ?mr_w.&_l car MP cosmls (@

vinBERg ciMAR

vmacron Vitalis ©



http://192.168.1.124:9002/
http://192.168.1.124:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.124:9002/stages/16
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

.
utosc
4 Ginastica
. Portugal

Group 1

1.T2 PRAZERES Tatiana
2.T4 NOBRE Alice
3.T3 GUIDO Sara
4.T2 TEIXEIRA Ana
5.T4 NOBRE Matilde
6.T3 CARVALHO Maria
7.T2 MATIAS  Sofia
8.T4 LOURINHO Sofia
9.T3 GAGO Diana

GCO

. CCRAM

LGC
GCO

. CCRAM

LGC
GCO

. CCRAM

LGC

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Seniores Fem — Team final

2005
2003
2001
2002
2006
2002
2002
2004
2002
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@ . Taga de Portugal e CNU Event sutitle

Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Seniores Fem — Team final

Team Score S1S2L E D  Total Score
1.T3 15(5) v LGC GUIDO Sara 2001 8 6 2 184 56 -0.6—23.400 23.400
1.T3 15(5) w LGC CARVALHO Maria 2002 7 8 0 185 5.6 24100 24.100
1.T3 15(5) v LGC GAGO Diana 2002 6 6 2 186 84 -0.6—26400 26.400
2.T4 11(4) /i~ CCRAM  NOBRE Alice 2003 6 6 2 186 33 -0.6—21.300 21.300
2.T4 11(4) /¥% CCRAM  NOBRE Matilde 2006 6 7 2 185 5.6 24100 24.100
2.T4 11(3) (¥#% CCRAM  LOURINHO Sofia 2004 0 0
3.T2 10(3) @ GCO PRAZERES Tatiana 2005 8 7 6 179 3.2 21100 21.100
3.T2 10(3) @ GCO TEIXEIRA  Ana 2002 7 173 0.5 17.800 17.800
3.T2 10(4) @ GCO MATIAS Sofia 2002 4 8 6 182 33 -0.2-21.300 21.300
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Group 1

1. CHAVES Tomas
2.T4 KHARITONOV Platon
3.T4 MOREIRA Miguel
4.T3  MATIAS Miguel
5.T3 CHEPRAZOV Anton

6. LEITE Francisco
7.T4 MARTINS Artur
8.T3 SOUSA Rafael
9.T4 MARTINS Martim

o CGG
£ scp
& scp
@ Gco
P cCo
o CGG
£ scp
D GCo
£ scp

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Iniciados Masc — Qualification

2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2011
2013
2011
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@ . Taga de Portugal e CNU Event subtitie

Double mini-trampoline — Iniciados Masc — Qualification

S1S2L E D  Total Score
1. MARTINS  Artur § SCP 2011 4 176 06 18200 39.200
6 6 2 186 26 -0.2-21.000
2. CHAVES Tomas iy (GG 2013 8 6 2 184 12 19.600 38.900
8 8 2 182 13 -0.2-19.300
3. LEITE Francisco %, CGG 2013 4 6 10 180 0.7 18.700 37.300
8 8 4 180 12 -0.6—18.600
4. KHARITONOV Platon $ SCP 2012 - 0
4. MOREIRA  Miguel $ SCP 2012 - 0
4. MATIAS Miguel @ cco 2013 - 0
4. CHEPRAZOV Anton @ cco 2013 - 0
4. SOUSA Rafael @ cco 2013 - 0
4. MARTINS Martim £ scP 2011 - 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25, 2023 6:40:34 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

2 car MP cosmZs Ve 24

vinBERg EIMAFI

vmacron Vialis ©


http://192.168.1.124:9002/
http://192.168.1.124:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.124:9002/stages/11
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

.
utosc
4 Ginastica
. Portugal

Group 1

1R
2.T3
3.T4
4.T3
5.T4
6.T3
7.T4

MOREIRA Miguel
SOUSA Rafael
MARTINS Martim
CHEPRAZOV Anton

KHARITONOQV Platon
MATIAS Miguel
MARTINS Artur

§
D
]
D
D

SCP
GCO
SCP
GCO
SCP
GCO
SCP

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Iniciados Masc — Team final

2012
2013
2011
2013
2012
2013
2011
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" Partugal

1.74

1.74

1.74

2.T3

2.73

2.73

Team Score
14(5)
14(5)
14(4)
13(4)
13(4)

13(5)

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Iniciados Masc — Team final

% SCP MARTINS Martim 2011

% SCP KHARITONOV Platon
% SCP MARTINS Artur
@ GCO SOUSA Rafael

) GCO CHEPRAZOV Anton

2012

2011

2013

2013

@ GCO MATIAS Miguel 2013

S1S2L E

4

8

4

6 2

6 2

106

18.8

184

176

17.7

18.2

18.2

D

12

12

0.6

12

1.2

24

Total
20.000
19.600
18.200
-0.2—18.700
-0.6—18.800

-0.8—19.800

Score

20.000

19.600

18.200

18.700

18.800

19.800
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% KKKKKKKK Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subitle
i

Double mini-trampoline — Juvenis Masc — Qualification

Group 1

1.T3 GREGORIO Lucas

2.T3 BERNARDO Miguel
3. MENDES  Pedro

4.T3 RIBEIRO  Duarte

N caY
B eev
& VFC
B Gev

2009
2010
2009
2010
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@ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
-rriagd  Double mini-trampoline — Juvenis Masc — Qualification

S1S2L E D  Total Score

1. GREGORIO Lucas @ GCV 2009 8 8 1 183 5.2 23.500 45.600
8 7 2 183 48 -1.0-22.100

2. RIBEIRO  Duarte @ GCV 2010 7 6 6 181 1.2 19.300 39.200
6 6 2 186 13 19.900

3. BERNARDO Miguel @ GCV 2010 6 7 3 184 1.2 -0.6—19.000 38400
7 8 4 181 13 19.400

4. MENDES  Pedro @ VEC 2009 6 174 2.0 19.400 36.600
8 17.2 17.200

5. TEIXEIRA  Manuel o ACM 2010 DNS 0
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle

#  Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Juvenis Masc — Qualification

Team Score S1S2L E D  Total Score

1.T3 123.200 GCV GREGORIO Lucas 2009 8 8 1 183 52 23.500 45.600
8 7 2 183 48 -10-22.100

1.T3 123.200 @ GCV RIBEIRO ~ Duarte 2010 7 6 6 181 1.2 19.300 39.200
6 6 2 186 13 19.900

1.T3 123.200 @ GCV  BERNARDO Miguel 2010 6 7 3 184 12 -0.6—19.000 38.400

7 8 4 181 13 19.400
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitte
“bormgs  Double mini-trampoline — Juniores Masc — Qualification

Group 1
1. COSTA Gongalo @ CEDF 2008
2.T3 REIS Francisco 4> AAC 2007
3.T3 RODRIGUES José Pedro 4> AAC 2008
4. NOBRE Rodrigo & CEDF 2008
5. FIGUEIRA  Manuel @ GCo 2009
¢

6.T3 NETO Gaspar AAC 2008
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@ . Taga de Portugal e CNU Event suite

Double mini-trampoline — Juniores Masc — Qualification

S1S2L E D  Total Score
1. NOBRE Rodrigo @ CEDF 2008 8 7 2 183 56 -0.6—23.300 46.700

6 8 2 184 60 -1.0-23.400

2. COSTA Gongalo €) CEDF 2008 7 8 4 181 56 -1.0-22700 45.600
6 6 3 185 44 22.900

3. RODRIGUES José Pedro Q; AAC 2008 8 8 20 164 60 -12-21.200 42.500
7 8 20 165 60 -12-21.300

4. FIGUEIRA  Manuel @ co 2009 6 174 28 20.200 40.500
9 171 32 20.300

5. REIS Francisco @ AAC 2007 0 24.000
6 8 2 184 56 24.000

6. NETO Gaspar é AAC 2008 0 20.900

8 7 20 165 5.6 -1.2-20.900
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@ ;;;;; ~ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitie

rriugs Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Juniores Masc — Qualification

Team Score S1S2L E D Total Score

1.T3 87.400 4> AAC RODRIGUES José Pedro 2008 8 8 20 164 60 -12-21.200 42500
7 8 20 165 60 -12-21.300

1.T3 87.400 @ AAC  REIS Francisco 2007 0 24.000
6 82 184 56 24.000

1.T3 87.400 @ AAC  NETO Gaspar 2008 0 20900

8 7 20 165 56 -1.2-20.900
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% ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subitle
i

Double mini-trampoline — Seniores Masc — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

1.T6 DIAS Leonardo 4> AAC 2004

2.T4 RAMOS Tiago ¥ LGC 2003 2.T4 DIAS André ¥ LGC 2003

3.T6  SOARES Jodo ¢ AAC 1999 3.T3 COSTA Joao ©& CFE 2003

4.T5 LOBO Jodo £ SCP 2004 4.T4 NOBRE Rafael ¥ LGC 2005

5.T5 VICENCIO  Pedro £ SCP 2005

6.T6 FERNANDES Diogo $> AAC 2002 6.T3 JOSE Francisco & CFE 2007

7.T7 CABRAL Diogo AAE 1999

8.T7 PINHEIRO Joao AAE 2004 8.T3 DOMINGUES Guilherme & CFE 2006
9.T4 LUCAS Ricardo ¥ LGC 1997
10.T7 OLIVEIRA  Bruno AAE 1998

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 5:17:48 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Double mini-trampoline — Seniores Masc — Qualification

S1S2L E D  Total Score

1. CABRAL Diogo AAE 1999 4 6 2 188 88 27.600 55.200
6 8 2 184 92 27.600

2. COSTA Jodo § CFE 2003 6 6 0 188 72 26.000 51.800
6 6 4 184 76 -0.2-25800

3. NOBRE Rafael § LeC 2005 5 6 2 187 72 25.900 47.700
553 187 37 -06—21800

4. LOBO Jodo $ SCP 2004 6 2 187 60 -08-23900 47.600
7 6 2 185 60 -0.8-23.700

5. DIAS Leonardo @ AAC 2004 4 6 20 170 6.0 -1.0-22.000 46.600
451 190 56 24.600

6. LUCAS Ricardo & LeC 1997 6 174 32 20.600 46.600
6 6 2 186 84 -1.0-26.000

7. PINHEIRO  Jodo AAE 2004 4 6 2 188 4.8 23.600 46.400
6 6 2 186 48 -0.6—22800

8. SOARES Jodo Q AAC 1999 7 173 40 21.300 45.100
6 8 6 180 64 -0.6—23.800

9. DIAS André & LeC 2003 8 172 51 22.300 43.800
5 175 40 21.500

10. VICENCIO  Pedro $ SCP 2005 7 6 2 185 48 23300 43.100
6 174 24 19.800

11. RAMOS Tiago ¥ LeC 2003 0 26.600
4 6 2 188 80 -0.2-26.600

12. FERNANDES Diogo @ AAC 2002 5 6 20 169 9.2 -0.8-25.300 25.300
0

13. JOSE Francisco  §J CFE 2007 5 175 40 21.500 21.500
0

13, OLIVEIRA  Bruno AAE 1998 0 21.500
5 175 40 21.500

15. DOMINGUES Guilherme ~ §J CFE 2006 8 172 24 19.600 19.600
0

16. DOMINGUES Rafael $ SCP 19% DNS 0

16. TEIXEIRA  Tiago @ Gco 2006 DNS 0

16. NUNES André $ SCP 19% DNS 0
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. Portugal

Group 1
1R
2.T4
3.77
4.T6
5.T4
6.T7
7.T6
8.74
9.77
10.T6

LUCAS Ricardo
NOBRE Rafael
PINHEIRO  Joao
SOARES Joao
RAMOS Tiago
CABRAL Diogo
DIAS Leonardo
DIAS André
OLIVEIRA  Bruno
FERNANDES Diogo

¢tEesoBEeoE e e

LGC
LGC
AAE
AAC
LGC
AAE
AAC
LGC
AAE
AAC

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Seniores Masc — Team final

1997
2005
2004
1999
2003
1999
2004
2003
1998
2002
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@%b e
- Portugal

1.77

1.77

1.77

2.T4

2.T4

2.T4

3.T6

3.T6

3.T6

Team Score
13(3)
13(5)
13(5)
13(5)
13(4)
13(4)
10(4)
10(3)

10(3)

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Team competitions — Seniores Masc — Team final

AAE
AAE
AAE
¥ LeC
@ LeC
W LeC
@ AAC
@ AAC
€> AAC

PINHEIRO

CABRAL

OLIVEIRA

NOBRE

RAMOS

DIAS

SOARES

DIAS

Jodo
Diogo
Bruno
Rafael
Tiago
André

Jodo

S1S2L E

2004 6 6 2

1999 6 6 4

1998

2005

2003

2003

1999

Leonardo 2004

FERNANDES Diogo

2002

8

8

6

8

2

2

186

184

184

18.2

181

182

186

187

D

8.4

9.5

6.8

8.4

5.6

Total

-0.2—23.200

-0.6—26.200

-0.6—27.300

23.800

-0.6—24.300

-0.8—25.800

-0.6—23.600

-0.6—23.300

0

Score

23.200

26.200

27.300

23.800

24.300

25.800

23.600

23.300

0
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subitle
“keaz  Tumbling — Iniciados Fem — Qualification

Group 1
1.T4 MARQUES Matilde 4> AAC 2011
2.T4 CASTRO Inés ¢ AAC 2011

3.T3 SILVA Gabriela A4 CA4 2012
4.T3 MAGALHAES Clara A4 CA4 2012
5.T4 FIGUEIREDO Carolina 4> AAC 2011

6. DORES Maria ® VFC 2011
7.T3  SILVA Isabela A4 CA4 2012
8.T3 PINHO Lilia A4 CA4 2011

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 10:36:04 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

E 737 vmacron Vitalis - @ f,.,,,_‘___e car (NP cosmMis Ve 24

viaBEng ciMAR


http://192.168.1.124:9002/
http://192.168.1.124:9002/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

E .§
- Povtugal

1. DORES Maria

2. MAGALHAES Clara

3. SILVA Gabriela
4. SILVA Isabela
5. PINHO Lilia

6. MARQUES  Matilde

6. CASTRO Inés

6. FIGUEIREDO Carolina

& VFC 2011
fAgq A4 2012
fAq A4 2012
fAq (A4 2012

fAq A4 2011

€> AAC 2011
€> AAC 2011
@ AAC 2011

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Tumbling — Iniciados Fem — Qualification

S$1S2S354S5S6S7S8L E

2
2

[N}

EN
~

IS
EN

© o W

2
2

woN

322
233

[V I NN Y
v ENgvS
N o o oo
oo oo w

w
o

o

v o o b~
o
o

ES

N

oo oo

o

oo oo
EN

o

6
6

o s

N

oo o~

172
171

17.8
173

173
171

178
16.6

10.7
170

D

21
25

0.9
0.9

14

1.0
14

0.9

Total

19.300
19.600

18.700
18.200

18.700
18.100

18.800
18.000

10.700
17.900

Score

38.900

36.900

36.800

36.800

28.600
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Group 1

1R
2.T3
3.T4
4.T3
5.T4
6.73
7.T4

PINHO
SILVA
MARQUES

Lilia A4 (A4
Gabriela A4 CA4
Matilde € AAC

MAGALHAES Clara A4 A4

CASTRO
SILVA

Inés @ AAC
Isabela A4 CA4

FIGUEIREDO Carolina 4> AAC

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Tumbling — Iniciados Fem — Team final

2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
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- Portugal

1.73

1.73

1.73

2.T4

2.T4

2.74

Team Score
14(5)
14(5)
14(4)
13(4)
13(4)

13(5)

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Tumbling — Team competitions — Iniciados Fem — Team final

A4 A4 SILVA
AQ (A4 MAGALHAES Clara
A4q CA4 SILVA Isabela
€> AAC  MARQUES  Matilde

@ AAC  CASTRO Inés

Gabriela 2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

@ AAC  FIGUEIREDO Carolina 2011

S1S2S354S5S6S7S8L E

2 446

22373

6

2

2

4

4

6

4

5

6

5

4

9

6 000 2

80006

7

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

4

0

176

176

172

174

157

176

D

14

1.0

15

11

14

16

Total

19.000

18.600

18.700

18.500

17.100

19.200

Score

19.000

18.600

18.700

18.500

17.100

19.200
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitie
“rorugs Tumbling — Juvenis Fem — Qualification

Group 1

1.T3 FEIO Inés ¢ AAC 2009

3.T3 SIMOES Constanca € AAC 2010
4T3 GAGO Madalena 4 AAC 2009
5.T3 JORGE Rita € AAC 2009
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@ . Taga de Portugal e CNU Event sutitle

Tumbling - Juvenis Fem — Qualification

S15253545556S57S8L E D Total Score

1. FEIO  Inés @ AAC 2009 2 3 4 56 200 6 172 22 19.400 38.800
224670003 176 22 -04—19.400

2. GAGO  Madalena @ AAC 2009 4 6 6 7 100 0 0 5 162 23 18.500 36.700
466885004 159 23 18.200

3. SIMOES Constanga Q; AAC 2010 4 6 6 4 8 500 6 161 16 17700 35.700
466680006 164 16 18.000

4. JORGE Rita @ AAC 2009 36 78 000 0 156 13 16.900 28.700
3000 0 117 01 11.800

5. CORREIA Inés @ CFE 2010 0 DNS 0
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@ . Taga de Portugal e CNU Event suite

Tumbling — Team competitions — Juvenis Fem — Qualification

Team Score S1S2S354S5S6S7S8L E D  Total Score

1.T3 111.200 @ AAC FEIO  Inés 2009 2 34562006 172 22 19.400 38.800
22467000 3 176 22 -04-19.400

1.T3 111.200 @ AAC GAGO Madalena 2009 4 6 6 7 100 0 0 5 162 23 18.500 36.700
46 6885004 159 23 18.200

1.T3 111.200 @ AAC  SIMOES Constanga 2010 4 6 6 4 8 5 0 0 6 161 16 17.700 35.700
46 6 6 80006 164 16 18.000

1.73 111.200 €> AAC JORGE Rita 2009 3 6 7 8 000 0 156 1.3 16.900 28.700
3000 0 117 01 11.800
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Group 1
1.T3 PAIVA Victéria Ada (A4
2.T4 COSTA Maria © SFEM
3.T4 GUILHERME Gabriela ¢ SFEM
4.T4 GONCALVES Maria ¢ SFEM
5.T3 SANTOS Mariana Ada (A4
6. FERRAZ Salomé ¢ SFEM
7.T4 ESTEVES Constanca ¢ SFEM
9.T3 PINHO Sthefanie A4 CA4

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Tumbling — Juniores Fem — Qualification

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008

2007
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@ _ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event susritte

Tumbling — Juniores Fem — Qualification

S1525354555657S8L E D Total Score

1. COSTA Maria ¢ SFEM 2008 2 4 4 4 2 22 6 4 170 43 21.300 42.900
254322252 173 43 21.600

2. GUILHERME Gabriela ¢ SFEM 2008 3 3 222226 4 174 36 21.000 41.700
364333273 166 41 20.700

3. FERRAZ  Salomé ¢ SFEM 2009 2 6 3 2 2 2 2 7 20 154 39 19.300 40.600
244222165 172 41 21.300

4. ESTEVES Constanga § SFEM 2008 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 8 20 159 32 19.100 39.700
232122286 172 34 20.600

5. GONGALVES Maria ¢ SFEM 2008 2 6 4 4 3 3 4 0 154 19 17.300 37.600
343443366 164 39 20.300

6. SANTOS  Mariana g CA4 2007 4 6 6 6 6 6 8 0 138 11 14.900 30.600
455666676 149 12 -04-15700

7. PAIVA victéria )] CA4 2008 4 6 0 70 02 7200 19.800
466888 0 120 06 12.600

8. PINHO Sthefanie @) CA4 2007 4 5 0 71 02 7300 14.700
4 4 0 72 02 7.400

9. MADEIRA  Maria @ AAC 2008 0 DNS 0
0 DNS
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Group 1

1R FERRAZ Salomé ¢ SFEM

2R GONCALVES Maria ¢ SFEM
3.T3 PAIVA Victoria A4 CA4
4.T4 ESTEVES  Constanca © SFEM
5.T3 SANTOS Mariana A4 CA4
6.T4 GUILHERME Gabriela ¢ SFEM
7.T3  PINHO Sthefanie A4 CA4
8.T4 COSTA Maria ¢ SFEM

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Tumbling —Juniores Fem — Team final

2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
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1.74

1.74

1.74

2.T3

2.73

2.73

Team Score
15(5)
15(5)
15(5)
12(4)
12(4)

12(4)

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Tumbling — Team competitions — Juniores Fem — Team final

¢ SFEM ESTEVES  Constanca

S1S2S354S5S56S7S8L E

¢ SFEM GUILHERME Gabriela 2008 2 2 1 1
¢ SFEM COSTA Maria 2008 2 4 4 2
AQ (A4 PAIVA Victéria 2008 4 6 6 6
A4 (A4 SANTOS  Mariana 2007 2 4 5 5
A4 (A4 PINHO Sthefanie 2007 2 4

2008 02222207 4

22165

179

178

16.2

126

151

74

D

34

36

1.9

0.6

17

0.2

Total

21.300

21.400

18.100

13.200

16.800

7.600

Score

21.300

21.400

18.100

13.200

16.800

7.600
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% KKKKKKKK Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subitle
i

Tumbling — Seniores Fem — Qualification

Group 1
1. GRACIO Inés & VFC 2005
2. PINTO Francisca 4 AAC 2004
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@ ;;;;; ~ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitie

-roisg  Tumbling — Seniores Fem — Qualification

S1S2S354S5S56S7S8L E D  Total Score

2 165 4.6 21100 41.900
16.0 4.8 20.800

1. GRACIO Inés & VFC 2005 2 56 4 4327
2 45444738

o

134 3.0 16400 37.600

2. PINTO Francisca @ AAC 2004 2 3 3 55 8
176 3.6 21.200

23322105

o o
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU Event sutitte
“hagd  Tumbling — Juvenis Masc — Qualification

Group 1

1. AZINHEIRA Joao “ GMNA 2009
2. ROCHA Duarte & VFC 2010
3. SANTOS  Manuel = GMNA 2010
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@ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
-Pugl  Tymbling — Juvenis Masc — Qualification

S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8L E D  Total Score

1. AZINHEIRA Jodo e GMNA 2009 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 7 3 168 43 21.100 41.700
454 44428 4 161 45 20.600

2. SANTOS Manuel - GMNA 2010 2 3 5 4 5 6 5 7 4 159 30 18.900 36.200
3 4 56 6 6 86 149 28 -04-17300

3. ROCHA Duarte & VFC 2010 2 4 4 4 4 0 122 09 13.100 30.600
4555544386 154 25 -04-17500
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subitle
“bormgs  Tumbling — Juniores Masc — Qualification

Group 1
1.T2 FERNANDES Joao A4 CA4 2008
2.T2 ALMEIDA  Tiago A4 CA4 2008

3.T2 MARTINS  Guilherme @4 CA4 2008

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 11:41:34 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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@ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Pzl Tymbling — Juniores Masc — Qualification

S$152S3S4S5S6S7S8L E D  Total Score

1. ALMEIDA  Tiago A4 CA4 2008 4 47 6 7 87 8 4 145 16 16.100 32.900
777 64 489 4 144 24 16.800

2. MARTINS  Guilherme @& CA4 2008 3 5 6 6 55 6 0 144 07 15.100 31.500
6 6 6 6 6 6 684 146 18 16.400

3. FERNANDES Joao Aq CA4 2008 4 7 7 8 8 8 0 118 06 12.400 24.100
6 887 8888 6 133 08 -24-11700

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 11:41:34 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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@ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
-Pugil  Tymbling — Team competitions — Juniores Masc — Qualification

Team Score S1S2S354S5S6S7S8L E D  Total Score

1.T2 88.500 A4 CA4 ALMEIDA  Tiago 2008 4 4 7 67 87 8 4 145 16 16.100 32.900
777 6 4489 4 144 24 16.800

1.T2 88.500 A4 CA4 MARTINS  Guilherme 2008 3 5 6 6 5 5 6 0 144 07 15.100 31.500
6 6 6 6 6 6 68 4 146 18 16.400

1.T2 88.500 A4 CA4 FERNANDES Joao 2008 4 77 8 8 8 0 11.8 0.6 12.400 24.100
6 8 87 8888 6 133 08 -24-11700

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 11:41:34 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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% Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subitle
“rorwgs  Tumbling — Seniores Masc — Qualification

Group 1

3.T3 PESO Vasco ¢ SFEM 2002
4.T3 NUNES Gongalo ¢ SFEM 2006
5.T3 PALMA André © SFEM 2003

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 2:36:21 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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@ . Taga de Portugal e CNU Event sustitle

Tumbling — Seniores Masc — Qualification

S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8L E D  Total Score

1. PESO Vasco ¢ SFEM 2002 1 2 6 22217 6 171 96 26.700 51.700
216464466 161 89 25.000

2. NUNES Gongalo ¢ SFEM 2006 1 2 4 3 2 20 7 6 173 78 -02-24900 49.100
214443162 173 69 24.200

3. PALMA André ¢ SFEM 2003 2 2 6 4 2 4 3 8 3 166 70 23.600 47.000
12 4 2 2 0 8 20 157 79 -0.2-23.400

4. CRUZ Paulo e GMNA 1993 0 DNS 0

4. RODRIGUES Francisco t AACx 2007 0 DNS 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 2:36:21 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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" Partugal

Team Score

1.73 147.800
1.T3 147.800

1.T3 147.800

¢

¢

¢

SFEM PESO  Vasco

SFEM  NUNES Gongalo 2006 1 2
2

SFEM  PALMA André

Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle
Tumbling — Team competitions — Seniores Masc — Qualification

S1S2S53545S556S57S8L

2002 1 2
21

2003 2 2
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6
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22
6 4
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NOR N

1
4

0
1

w

7
6

7
6

=3

171
16.1

173
173

16.6
15.7

D

9.6
89

7.8
6.9

70
79

Total

26.700
25.000

-0.2—-24.900
24.200

23.600
-0.2—-23.400

Score

51.700

49.100

47.000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 2:36:21 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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% KKKKKKKK Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subitle
i

Tumbling — Apuramento CE — Qualification

Group 1
1. CORREIA Inés & CFE 2010

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 5:10:25 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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@ Taca de Portugal e CNU Event subtitle

Tumbling — Apuramento CE — Qualification

S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8L E D  Total Score
1. CORREIA Inés CFE 2010 1 4 4 2 2 1 0 8 10 168 46 -0.2-21.200 43.900
2 43220062 179 48 22.700

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 25,2023 5:10:25 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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